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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

24 114 Total Team
7 26 11 ESTOQUE Wielyn
6 27 6 ANGELES Julia
8 120 Total Team
8 97 12 MABILANGAN Renee

19 71 Total Team
5 13 14 VERZOSA Dolly
6 16 6 ANGELES Julia

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

37 133 Total Team
14 23 1 ISHIKI Asumi

8 20 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa
21 134 Total Team
18 99 21 FURUTA Sakura
16 53 Total Team

2 4 12 YASUMA Kokoro
5 12 7 HIRAMI Rino

Best Scorer 13 75 4 SANTIAGO Kate15 59 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 137 Total Team
11 51 4 SANTIAGO Kate
10 37 11 ESTOQUE Wielyn

7 67 Total Team
2 15 4 SANTIAGO Kate
2 17 13 ANCHETA Sharya
2 56 Total Team
1 8 12 MABILANGAN Renee
1 8 13 ANCHETA Sharya

16 Total Team
56 260 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 147 Total Team
14 40 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa
12 32 12 YASUMA Kokoro

1 39 Total Team
1 3 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa

3 76 Total Team
1 6 4 TAKAHASHI Mei
1 7 9 MATSUO Sakura

16 Total Team
77 262 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ZUS • ZUS COFFEE THUNDERBELLES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 SANTIAGO Kate

5 TRONCOSO Chai

6 ANGELES JuliaL

7 GENTAPA Jade

9 PASCUAL Gayle

11 ESTOQUE Wielyn

12 MABILANGAN Renee

13 ANCHETA Sharya

14 VERZOSA Dolly

19 NOGALES Riza

24 ORTIZ Maika

  

L L L

 
  
  
  
 

  


13

1
10

1
7
3
5

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
GETIGAN Onyok

KOB • KOBE SHINWA UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ISHIKI AsumiL

4 TAKAHASHI Mei

7 HIRAMI RinoL

9 MATSUO Sakura

12 YASUMA Kokoro

14 YAMANO Yuia

15 NISHIHORI Saki

16 ISHIKAWA Arisu

17 OKA Minami

18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa

19 MIYAZAKI Reira

20 MUKU Shion

21 FURUTA Sakura

22 YANO Miyu

L L L


L L L

 
 
 
 
 


  
 


  



4

1
12

2
3
5
4

15
8
4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

YAMAMOTO Kiyokazu
MUKU Shion

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

KOB
ZUS 0

3 25
14

27
25

25
17

77
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:28 0:20 1:09

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 8508/23/2025

Pasig

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 13:36 End: 14:53 Total: 1:17

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 8/23/2025 14:58 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2025
Preliminaries
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